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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)

Master carton dimensions (in cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Design pedal bin 5L

S0-6205-SSSTL

Satin stainless steel

31 (H) x 24 (W) x 24 (L)
33.8 (H) x 26 (W) x 26 (L)
35 (H) x 57 (W) x 57 (L)
0.03 m3

4

48

1.04 kg

1.78 kg
4897020627906
73239900
Stainless Steel 430



